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Qualified Rider Certificates (both Classical and Western)

Ariele Peters
Grace Spaulding
Lexi Wathor
Maria Albers

P.J. Koehler
Remy Grace Sass
Tom Koehler
Zoe Christensen

Rider Rosettes (Both Classical and Western)

Blue Rider Rosettes

Intro:

Ann McGill (Ellis)
Emily Amisano
Lexi Wathor
Tori Coleman
Zoe Christensen

Training:

Ariele Peters
Grace Spaulding
Madison Welker
P.J. Koehler

First Level:

Lizzie Ehlers
Michelle Rohman
Raegan Lingenfelter
Rebecca Barry
Remy Grace Sass

Second Level:
Kate Rawlinson
Remy Grace Sass
Stacey Knox

Western First:
Sheila Purdum

Red Rider Rosette

Intro:
Maria Albers
Maureen Sughroue

Training:

Joslyn Schoemaker
Tori Coleman

Zoe Christensen

Oakley
Charlie Brown
Panache

Lucy

Wakis Fancy

Willow Fina Hill
Little Miss Mirrhi
Orlando

This Magic Moment

Evensong

Pan's Dance
Catch a Glimpse
Wild Rumpass
Overthyme AMF

RG Denmark Royal's Image
Overthyme AMF
Fernando V

Other's Will Follow

Capone
Can | Get My Chex

Lil Boomer
Lucy
Wakis Fancy
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First Level:
Miya Higgins Can Danse
Rebecca Barry Wild Rumpass

Western First:
P.J. Koehler

White Rider Rosette

Western Basic:
Tom Koehler

Rowdy Yates

This Magic Moment

Schooling Show Medal Series (Classical only. There were no Western)

Intro:

14 and Under

Gold: Emily Amisano
Silver: Lexi Wathor
Silver: Zoe Christensen
15-21

Gold: Maria Albers

Adult Amateur
Gold: Ann McGill (Ellis)

Training Level

14 and Under

Gold: Grace Spaulding
Silver: Alexa Starner
15-21

Gold: Anna Cooper

Adult Amateur

Gold: Kathryn Hanford
Silver: Lana Erickson
Open

Gold: P.J. Koehler

First Level

15-21

Gold: Michelle Rohman
Silver: Raegan Lingenfelter

Bronze: Miya Higgins

Charlie Brown
Panache
Wakis Fancy

Capone

Oakley

Little Miss Mirrhi
Coal Creek Devious Boy

Miley Il

Goldhills Gemini
My Blue Skye

This Magic Moment

Pan's Dance
Catch a Glimpse
Can Danse

68.75000
66.0000
66.0000

62.0315

68.5950

65.0000
63.1470

64.2045

66.9200
64.5460

66.5400

70.00000
67.18750
61.81550
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Second Level
15-21

Gold: Kate Rawlinson
Rider Test Medal Series
Adult Amateur:

Ariele Peters  Willow Fina Hill

RG Denmark Royal's Image

Training

Classical Dressage Rider Awards (ribbons only)

Training Level

Jr. 14 and Under
Champion Lexie Kment
Res. Champion Grace Spaulding

Jr.15t0 21
Champion Madison Welker
Res. Champion Anna Cooper

Adult Amateur

Champion Kathryn Hanford
Open

Champion P.J. Koehler

First Level

Jr.15t0 21

Champion Rebecca Barry

Res. Champion Lizzie Ehlers

3 Raegan Lingenfelter
4th Kate Rawlinson

Adult Amateur
Champion Heidi Helmer

Second Level

Jr. 14 and Under

Champion Kylee Kment
Jr.15t0 21
Champion Kate Rawlinson

Res. Champion Raegan Lingenfelter

Adult Amateur
Champion Stacey Knox
Res. Champion Remy Grace Sass

Open

Champion Jami Kment

Blue Man Tango
Little Miss Mirrhi

Orlando
Miley Il

Goldhills Gemini

This Magic Moment

Wild Rumpass

Evensong

Catch a Glimpse
RG Denmark Royal's Image

Weston

Manatee

RG Denmark Royal's Image
Catch a Glimpse

Fernando V
Overthyme AMF

Honor

66.09800

82.00000

69.20450
66.59100

66.04900
60.11350

65.19250

65.68150

68.32250

67.35300

65.40550
62.75100

64.11800

66.90500

64.33100
62.07300

66.63200
64.75900

70.06100
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Third Level

FEI Prix St. George

Jr.15t0 21

Champion Tillie Jones Apachi

Open

Champion Jami Kment Gatino Van Hof Olympia

Western WDAA Rider Awards (Ribbons Only)

Western Intro

Adult Amateur

Champion Kathy Lewis Excalibur Elite Equine's Enchantment

Res. Champion Kathy Lewis Simon Says I’'m Solo
Western Basic

Adult Amateur

Champion Tom Koehler Rowdy Yates
Open
Champion Sheila Purdum Other's Will Follow

Western First
Open
Champion P.J. Koehler This Magic Moment

Classical Special Awards (trophy and ribbon)

Sedlacek-Rose Swedish WB Award
Kathryn Hanford Goldhills Gemini

Peter Rose Memorial Trophy
Tillie Jones Apachi PSG

David Funk Memorial Trophy
Jami Kment Gatino Van Hof Olympia PSG

FEI Jr/YR Award (median of mean IND and Team at top 3 shows)

Tillie Jones Apachi

NDA Classical High Score of the Year

Jami Kment Honor Second

68.33300

69.04450

70.24000
69.28500

59.66500

64.15000

64.23100

68.913

71.7497 (adjusted median)

72.4967 (adjusted median)

69.7731

75.366
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Western Dressage Special Awards (Trophy and ribbon)

Western Dressage High Point Trophy
Sheila Purdum Others Will Follow W Basic 75.7500

S&L Stables Basic Level High Point Horse Award
Sheila Purdum Others Will Follow 75.750

S&L Stables High Point AQHA Award for Classic or Western Dressage
Sheila Purdum Others Will Follow W Basic 75.750

Western Horse Awards (Champion Silver Plate and Ribbon) (no prize since they are keeping the plate)
Horse Awards by level:

Introductory Level

Champion Kathy Lewis Excalibur Elite Equine's Enchantment  70.2400
Res. Champion Kathy Lewis Simon Says I’'m Solo 69.2850
Basic Level

Champion Sheila Purdum Other's Will Follow 64.1500
Res. Champion Tom Koehler = Rowdy Yates 59.6650
First Level

Champion P.J. Koehler This Magic Moment 64.23100

Freestyle Awards
Champion Sheila Purdum Other's Will Follow W First 68.4719 (adjusted median)

Western Dressage Horse of the Year (Silver Plate, Ribbon, and Prize)

Reserve Champion

Sheila Purdum Others Will Follow W Basic 64.1500 (adjusted median)
Champion
P.J. Koehler This Magic Moment W First 64.8733 (adjusted median)

Classical Horse Awards (Champion Trophy, champion prize and Ribbon)
Horse Awards by level:

Training Level

Champion Lexie Kment Blue Man Tango 69.2045
Res. Champion Grace Spaulding Little Miss Mirrhi 66.5910
3rd Madison Welker Orlando 66.0490
4t P.J. Koehler This Magic Moment 65.6815
5th Kathryn Hanford Goldhills Gemini 65.1925

First Level
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Champion Rebecca Barry

Res. Champion Lizzie Ehlers

3 Raegan Lingenfelter
4th Heidi Helmer

5th Kate Rawlinson

Second Level

Champion Jami Kment

Res. Champion Kylee Kment

3 Stacey Knox

4t Remy Grace Sass
5th Kate Rawlinson

6t Raegan Lingenfelter
3" level

4t level

FEI — Prix St. George

Champion Jami Kment
Res. Champion Tillie Jones

FEI
Champion

Freestyle Awards

Champion Tillie Jones

Wild Rumpass

Evensong

Catch a Glimpse

Weston

RG Denmark Royal's Image

Honor

Manatee

Fernando V

Overthyme AMF

RG Denmark Royal's Image
Catch a Glimpse

Gatino Van Hof Olympia
Apachi

Gatino Van Hof Olympia Jami Kment PSG

Apachi PSG

Classical Horse of the Year (Trophy, Ribbon and Prize)

Reserve Champion

Tillie Jones Apachi
Champion
Jami Kment  Gatino Van Hof Olympia

PSG

PSG

68.32250
67.35300
65.40550
64.11800
62.75100

70.06100
66.90500
66.63200
64.75900
64.33100
62.07300

69.04450
68.333

72.4967 (adjusted median)

74.6372 (adjusted median)

71.7497 (adjusted median)

72.4967 (adjusted median)

Volunteer of the Year
Kathy Hanford

President’s Award
Kathy Lewis




